Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3D Carpet and Upholstery
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 8/12/2022 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $87.25
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45315
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.25
Vendor Total: $87.25
Advanced Heating & Air of Rockford
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1069 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $286.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45316
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.00
Vendor Total: $286.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9128891464 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $448.99
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129062442 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $19.76
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129153932 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $380.07
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129198846 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $1,187.49
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129198847 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $454.99
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129253309 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $260.58
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129276480 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $1,172.59
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9129418735 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $320.00
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9990739103 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $124.34
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9990767156 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $323.09
9/19/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45317
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,691.90
Vendor Total: $4,691.90
Alan Detig
Check Group:
GREENHOUSE PROJECT 0 432798 10.5.1400.410.01.05 $682.00
9/13/2022 AG SUPPLIES
Check #: 45318
PO/InvoiceTotal: $682.00
Vendor Total: $682.00
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/3/22 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $861.75
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8/3/22-2 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $315.00
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45319
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,176.75
Vendor Total: $1,176.75
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42640 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,358.94
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42815 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $12,626.40
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W42857 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $240.50
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,225.84
Vendor Total: $16,225.84
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 36432 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $422.51
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $422.51
Vendor Total: $422.51
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 WO5091 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,090.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45322
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,090.00
Vendor Total: $1,090.00
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100040788 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100043985 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100046849 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100049815 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45323
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.80
Vendor Total: $117.80
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 823388 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $6,181.67
9/15/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45324
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,181.67
Vendor Total: $6,181.67
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-9/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ADOBE RENEWAL 0 0365-9/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $254.87
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ENNEAGRAM 0 0365-9/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $108.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-9/22 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $225.55
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $193.04
9/19/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $435.08
9/19/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $21.78
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $203.74
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $630.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $284.04
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $58.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $63.28
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Climate Culture 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $50.00
9/19/2022 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $50.00
9/19/2022 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,053.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-9/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $225.00
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Climate Culture 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $413.90
9/19/2022 Climate Culture
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $25.79
9/19/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $150.14
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/22 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $15.10
9/19/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $118.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.03
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $144.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.86
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.35
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.16
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.84
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $107.96
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $62.72
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.57
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.10
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.74
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $358.88
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.44
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.11
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.11
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.58
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $67.53
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $71.71
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.60
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.60
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $219.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.42
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.97
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $128.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.73
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $592.88
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $127.77
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.57
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.37
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.65
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.55
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.24
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.37
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.34
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.89
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $45.30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.41
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $129.35
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 6153-9/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $81.21
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $14.28
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $353.32
9/19/2022 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3,066.50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $434.56
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $20.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,498.07
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,297.95
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-9/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETNYRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,643.22
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $244.40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $39.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $172.77
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $115.80
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($119.99)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $517.50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $270.00
9/19/2022 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $314.50
9/19/2022 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($119.99)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $143.01
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $200.00
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($99.41)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($99.41)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($99.41)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $400.00
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-9/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $139.90
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $215.88
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $14.44
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $9.49
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-9/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $68.60
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $55.45
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $184.54
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $122.08
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $160.87
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 ($115.80)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/22 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $48.84
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $134.80
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $250.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-9/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $693.36
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $40.49
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $2,868.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $49.37
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY SALARIES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.110.00.01 $54.99
9/19/2022 TECHNOLOGY SALARIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $150.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-9/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $54.64
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45325
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,728.99
Vendor Total: $23,728.99
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Boone-Winnebago Regional Office
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8502300060 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $10.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45326
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 917819562 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $2,450.44
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45327
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,450.44
Vendor Total: $2,450.44
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524102 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $20.99
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201524155 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3,672.90
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201524155 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $260.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45328
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,953.89
Vendor Total: $3,953.89
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 182274 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INSPECTIONS 10 182299 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 718010 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 718011 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 718023 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 718025 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
9/19/2022 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 45329
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.00
Vendor Total: $336.00
Carreno Landscaping
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 22430 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $2,475.00
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,475.00
Vendor Total: $2,475.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $62.82
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.34
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $89.81
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8136A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8137-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $511.39
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $77.29
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $902.08
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45331
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,078.53
Vendor Total: $2,078.53
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2022_01-9/22 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 154442500 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,885.36
9/15/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45333
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,885.36
Vendor Total: $3,885.36
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-9/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.22
9/15/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.22
Vendor Total: $28.22
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1674710 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $245.61
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45335
PO/InvoiceTotal: $245.61
Vendor Total: $245.61
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23015321 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $906.66
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015360 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $493.44
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015361 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,174.80
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 0 23015408 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,765.19
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015409 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $761.40
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015410 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,718.28
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015438 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,310.65
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015439 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,529.26
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015440 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $699.13
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015479 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,284.87
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015480 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $631.50
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015481 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,641.87
9/19/2022 FUEL & OIL
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45042879 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $269.04
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,186.09
Vendor Total: $16,186.09
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3564290 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,793.13
9/19/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45337
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,793.13
Vendor Total: $1,793.13
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Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-9/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $39.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-9/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.25
Vendor Total: $64.25
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/2022 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45339
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 215904 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $74.87
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 216257 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $36.99
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 216259 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.99
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45340
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.85
Vendor Total: $127.85
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 682599/1 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.86
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 K81163/1 82.5.2361.410.00.06 $296.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $306.85
Vendor Total: $306.85
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33241 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,860.40
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33283 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $989.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,849.40
Vendor Total: $4,849.40
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 D0033365 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $75.00
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 D0033590 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $888.00
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $963.00
Vendor Total: $963.00
E-Rate Online
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8667 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $3,500.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45344
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
Educere, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 OregnlL2201 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $349.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45345
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.00
Vendor Total: $349.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60922 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $792.44
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60923 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $524.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60929 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $182.55
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45346
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,498.99
Vendor Total: $1,498.99
Embrace Education
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 12167 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,484.64
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45347
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,484.64
Vendor Total: $1,484.64
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 156237 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 157161 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.00
Vendor Total: $560.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1474319-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $458.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1480117-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $458.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1487438-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $343.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45349
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,259.50
Vendor Total: $1,259.50
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0740252-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $32.50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 0740281-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $311.14
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 0740332-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $675.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 0740452-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $256.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,274.64
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check Group:
Laminate Roll, 25x250 3mil 10 23078 0740280-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,100.08
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.08
Vendor Total: $2,374.72
Food Equipment Liguidators 00339
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 00032728 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $180.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 00032755 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $200.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 00032755 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $237.28
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $617.28
Vendor Total: $617.28
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 6103Z2209-S-2223 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $47.33
2
9/19/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47.33
Vendor Total: $47.33
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 042094-5-9/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.27
9/19/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 073170-5-9/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.89
9/19/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 091106-5-9/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $153.23
9/19/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $337.39
Vendor Total: $337.39
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 79311 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,037.95
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 79312 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $407.50
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 79313 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,090.75
9/19/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,536.20
Vendor Total: $2,536.20
Gesin Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 5810 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $5,661.95
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 5862 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $977.40
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,639.35
Vendor Total: $6,639.35
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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CREDIT 10 16887317 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($20.60)
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 220719794 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $7,586.52
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 220719795 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $4,489.19
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 220885934 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,733.64
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 220885935 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,241.91
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 220994013 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,911.26
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 221053946 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,972.47
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 221053950 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $910.70
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221161186 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,278.11
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221161189 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,358.61
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221225797 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,461.03
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221225802 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,021.87
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221289086 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $25.92
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221342140 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,993.83
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CREDIT 10 221342145 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $836.88
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45356
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $30,801.34
Vendor Total: $30,801.34
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE136206 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $9,821.33
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE136207 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,717.43
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE136359 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $741.72
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE136360 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,635.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45357
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,915.48
Vendor Total: $18,915.48
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 24503358 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $18.11
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 24581196 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $36.70
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.81
Vendor Total: $54.81
Hertz Furniture
Check Group:
Dura Heavy Duty Standing Classroom Table - Gray Nebula 2 23002 220623003 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,157.90
- Tungsten - Gray
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
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Hercules Adjustable Height Flower Activity Table - Regular 3 23002 220623003 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,497.00
Height (23-32) - Gray Nebula - Tungsten - Gray
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Apex Adjustable Wave Activity Table - Whiteboard Top - 1 23002 220623003 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $386.00
Gray Metallic
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Adjustable Padded Metal Lab Stool 8 23002 220623003 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $585.60
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Freight 1 23002 220623003 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $685.00
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45359
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,311.50
Vendor Total: $4,311.50
Hodge Products, INC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0492575-IN 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,100.94
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45360
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.94
Vendor Total: $1,100.94
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 56453 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,446.90
9/15/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45361
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,446.90
Vendor Total: $1,446.90
IASB 00071
Check Group:
Early Bird Registration Joint Annual Conferenct 11 23103 368407 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $5,489.00
9/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Pre-conference workshops 23103 368407 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $300.00
9/15/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,789.00
Vendor Total: $5,789.00
Ideal Metal Fab Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 48183 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.35
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 48193 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $39.60
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.95
Vendor Total: $179.95
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Heidi Deininger Eduaction Leaders Annual Conference Oct 23073 411997 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $125.00
16-18, 2022
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Check Group:
Kelli Virgirl Education Leaders Annual Conference Oct 23074 409647 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $271.00
16-18 (sunday/Monday only)
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $271.00
Check Group:
Shannon Cremeens Education Leaders annual 23075 409652 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $399.00
Conference Oct 16-18, 2022
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Ryan Huels Education Leaders Annual Conference Oct 23075 409652 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $399.00
16-18, 2022
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Kip Crandall Education Leaders Annual Conference Oct 23075 409652 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $399.00
16-18, 2022
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
3-5 attendees discount - 20% off 23075 409652 10.5.2210.310.01.01 ($239.40)
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $957.60
Vendor Total: $1,353.60
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 9/1/2022 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.74
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
LICENSE/TITLE 0 9/1/2022 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $60.00
9/19/2022 LICENSE/TITLE
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/1/2022 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $65.80
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $131.25
9/19/2022 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $340.78
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9/1/2022 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $150.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $65.80
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
WORKSHOES 0 9/1/2022 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $75.00
9/19/2022 WORKSHOES
TRAVEL 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $158.75
9/19/2022 TRAVEL
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WORKSHOES 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
9/19/2022 MisC.
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $25.50
9/19/2022 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
WORKSHOES 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $332.50
9/19/2022 MISC.
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/1/2022 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $22.16
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9/1/2022 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $51.98
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
WORKSHOES 0 9/1/2022 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
9/19/2022 MISC.
Check #: 45365
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,598.26
Vendor Total: $1,598.26
IXL Learning
Check Group:
Upgrade IXL site license (Grades 6, 9-12: 225 students) 23085 S439838 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,700.00
Add Science and Social studies access
9/19/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Grades 6, 9-12: 375 students 23085 S439838 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $14,063.00
Subjects: Math, ELA, Science, and Social studies
9/19/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Multi-year discount 23085 S439838 10.5.2630.310.01.01 ($1,676.00)
9/19/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45366
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,087.00
Check Group:
Upgrade IXL site license (Add 75 students in grades 5-12) 23094 S443926 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,813.00
Subjects: Math, ELA, Science, and Social studies
9/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
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Multi-year discount 23094 S443926 10.5.2630.310.01.01 ($281.00)
9/15/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45366
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,532.00
Vendor Total: $17,619.00
James Bauer Built
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 150 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,615.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45367
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,615.00
Vendor Total: $2,615.00
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364436356 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $72.99
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364437122 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $115.00
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364485881 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $72.99
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 364513753 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $50.99
9/15/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 45368
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.97
Vendor Total: $311.97
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 227821 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $918.00
9/19/2022 LEGAL SERVICES

Check #: 45369
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $918.00
Vendor Total: $918.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
PR SERVICES 10 20053 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $2,228.75
9/19/2022 PR SERVICES
Check #: 45370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,228.75
Vendor Total: $2,228.75
Knie Appliance and TV 00091
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 0222774 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $899.00
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $899.00
Vendor Total: $899.00
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 078130RE 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $226.85
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 55800 ORE 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $359.07
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 55800 ORE 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $586.95
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,172.87
Vendor Total: $1,172.87
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 0 7098675 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $917.32
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7098675 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2,310.16
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7098790 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $377.33
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7098905 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $872.50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7098905 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,137.73
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7215671P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $173.83
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215772P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $196.86
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215914P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $172.08
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215940P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $62.23
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7215941P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $71.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7216122P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $239.35
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7217224P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.60
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7217227P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $846.89
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7217312P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.60
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7218000P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $46.79
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45373
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,462.26
Vendor Total: $7,462.26
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2075 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 9/2022 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
9/19/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45375
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marcella's Ceramics, Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 138588 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $766.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45376
PO/InvoiceTotal: $766.00
Vendor Total: $766.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV10255275 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $534.39
9/19/2022 COPIERS
Check #: 45377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.39
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Vendor Total: $534.39
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 25015 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.98
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 26387 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $237.91
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $281.89
Vendor Total: $281.89
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-9/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,155.09
9/19/2022 ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-9/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $24,511.34
9/19/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,666.43
Vendor Total: $25,666.43
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P06548 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $823.04
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $823.04
Vendor Total: $823.04
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101062957:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $237.51
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45381
PO/InvoiceTotal: $237.51
Vendor Total: $237.51
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 353032 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
9/19/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 354066 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $57.00
9/19/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,996.27
Vendor Total: $1,996.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 612165 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $42.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 614488 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $45.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.00
Vendor Total: $87.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK ENDING WK 8/20/22 0 8/20/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,596.96
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK ENDING WK 8/27/22 0 8/27/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,412.77
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
MILK ENDING WK 9/3/22 0 9/3/22 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $599.30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45384
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,609.03
Vendor Total: $3,609.03
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 996544 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.96
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 996621 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.94
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 997102 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.75
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45385
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.65
Vendor Total: $121.65
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 367980-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $182.60
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $182.60
Vendor Total: $182.60
Newman Signs, Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 TRFINV041285 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $183.22
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $183.22
Vendor Total: $183.22
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
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NATURAL GAS 10 20006-9/22 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $896.05
9/15/2022 NATURAL GAS

Check #: 45388

PO/InvoiceTotal: $896.05
Vendor Total: $896.05
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 21598970T086 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $385.89
9/19/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.89
Vendor Total: $385.89
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 10 9/22 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $5,813.74
9/19/2022 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 45390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,813.74
Vendor Total: $5,813.74
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 ESY 22 Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $16,133.71
9/19/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 Sept Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $111,388.00
9/19/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 45391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127,521.71
Vendor Total: $127,521.71

Oregon High School
Check Group:
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GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 MarchBand FY23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $2,200.00
9/19/2022 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 45392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,200.00
Vendor Total: $2,200.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-59691 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0005888 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $37.79
1
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0008600 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.98
4
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0008843 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.78
9
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0014238 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $41.99
4
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0014557 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.32
0
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0014599 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.51
8
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0014775 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.13
1
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0034587 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $7.68
6
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0034694 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $35.45
1
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0034743 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.49
3/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 45393

PO/InvoiceTotal: $171.12
Vendor Total: $171.12
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 393354 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $170.00
9/19/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45394
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170.00
Vendor Total: $170.00
Phelps
Check Group:

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1564952 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1574213 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1574214 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1577325 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1577326 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1580394 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1580395 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1583534 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.70
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1583535 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1586633 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.50
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1586634 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $79.02
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45395
PO/InvoiceTotal: $476.30
Vendor Total: $476.30
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2091 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $380.91
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $380.91
Vendor Total: $380.91
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4279748 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $282.00
9/19/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $282.00
Vendor Total: $282.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 3105689436 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $180.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45398
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
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Prescott Brothers
Check Group:

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 86200 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,933.86
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 86244 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,143.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45399

PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,076.86
Vendor Total: $4,076.86
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
PLTW 10 361584 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $1,000.00
9/19/2022 PLTW
Check #: 45400
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Quiill Corporation 00170
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 26789217 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $46.98
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 26943391 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $110.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 26954303 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $153.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 26965596 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $16.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 27323972 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $79.99
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 27345451 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $9.89
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $416.85
Vendor Total: $416.85
Rainbow Resource Center, Inc.
Check Group:
Cursive Kickoff Student Workbook 105 22165 3854392 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,414.14
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,414.14
Vendor Total: $1,414.14
Reflective Image Manufacturing 00420
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 22696 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $272.70
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $272.70
Vendor Total: $272.70
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV243789 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV245159 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.54
Vendor Total: $291.54
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 60461079 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $17,367.16
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 45405
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,367.16
Vendor Total: $17,367.16
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0621026 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0621027 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45406
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Route 72 Conference
Check Group:
CONFERENCE DUES 0 2022-2023-4 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $350.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 0 2824839 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $16,988.00
9/19/2022 LEASE
Check #: 45408
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,988.00
Vendor Total: $16,988.00

School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
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Business Source Laminating Pouch, Ltr, 3Mil, 9 x 11-1/2 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.38
Inches, Pack of 100, Clear
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.80
White, 50 sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Incehs, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Yellow, 50 sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper 9 x 12 Inches, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Bright Green, Pack of 50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Tempera Paint, Quart, Light Blue 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.47
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Cmart Washable tempera Paint, Pint, Yellow 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Green 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.17
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
Blue, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Birthday Crown, Blue, Pack of 30 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.78
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Exact Vellum Bristol Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 67 Ib, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
White, Pack of 250
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Standard Chenille Stemps, 1/8 x 12 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.40
Inches, various Colors, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sandstik sparkling Play Sand, 25 Pounds, White 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.37
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Childcraft Linking Manipulative Cubes, 3/4 Inches, 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.43
Assorted Colors, Set of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Carson Dellosa Cut-Outs, Chunky Crayons, Pack of 48 1 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Business Source Half-strip stapler, 20 sheets Capacity, 1 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.89
105 staple capacity, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Schoolgirl Style Industrial Chic Hello Name Tags, 3-1/2 x 2 1 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Inches, Set of 40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Pre-Inked Stamp Pad, 3 L x 4 Win, Blue 1 23006 308104056055 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.30
Check Group:
Avery Easy Peel Address Labels, Laser, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, 5 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $144.60
Pack of 3000
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 5 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, White, 50 1 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.99
Sheets, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Nickel Coated Paper Clip, 1-1/4 Inches, 20 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.00
Silver, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x 1 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.18
1000 Feet, Canary Yellow
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart File Folder, Letter Size, 1/3 Cut Tabs, 9 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.64
Manila, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clips, 1-1/4 Inches, Medium, Pack of 5 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, 9/16 in W, Mini, 1/4 in Capacity, 4 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.64
Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2 Soft Tip, Yellow, Pack 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.70
of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
BIC Brite Liner Chisel Tip Pocket Style Highlighter, 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.74
Fluorescent Yellow, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.79
1000 Feet, Royal Blue
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Junior Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.53
Each, White, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip Set, 3/4 in W, Small, 3/8 in 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.46
Capacity, Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Set of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Post-it Lined Super Sticky Notepad, 4 x 6 in, Marrakesh 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.36
Colors, 90 Sheets/Pad, Pack of 3
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Pen Style Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yellow, 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.37
Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Neenah Bright White Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 65 Ib, 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $119.22
Pack of 250
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Enviroshades Legal Pads, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.68
Colors, 40 Sheets, Pack of 3
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Fiskars Performance Pointed Scissors, 8 Inches, Stainless 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.20
Steel, Gray
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Enviroshades Steno Notebooks, 6 x 9 Inches, Assorted 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.21
Colors, 80 Sheets, Pack of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
3M Post-it Lined Original Notes, 4 x 6 Inches, Canary 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.68
Yellow, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Non-Skid Paper Clip, Standard, 1-1/4 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.04
Inches, Steel, Pack of 1000
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate InkJoy Gel Pen, 0.7 mm, Black, Pack of 12 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.68
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Lion Hook and Loop Closure Poly Envelopes, Red 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.15
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Kraft Envelopes with Clasp, 11-1/2 x 14-1/2 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
Inches, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Kraft Envelopes with Clasp, 10 x 13 Inches, 23007 308104039556 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.64
Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $738.41
Check Group:
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Black, Pack of 36 23010 208130597768 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $120.68
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine Point, Black, Pack 23010 208130744561 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.51
of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Washable Versatemp Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 23010 208130796455 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.18
Magenta, Quart
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.37
Check Group:
Highland 2600 Masking Tape, 1.50 Inches x 60 Yards, 3 23011 208130620114 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.11
Inch Core
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.11
Check Group:
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EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23019 208130569775 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $42.10
Colors, Set of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.10
Check Group:
Bandaid Flexible Band-Aid, 1 X 3 inches, Fabric, Pack of 23020 208130669137 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.79
100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Long Lasting Storage Packaging Tape, 1.88 Inches 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $13.10
x 54.6 Yards, Clear, Pack of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
StikkiWorks Stikki Dots Mounting Adhesive, Reusable and 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.46
Removable, Colorless, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Lorell Personal Dry Erase Board, 11 x 17 Inches 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $11.85
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Flip Chart Paper, 27 x 34 Inches, 50 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $29.93
Sheets, Pack of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Neenah Bright White Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 65 Ib, 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $19.87
Pack of 250
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring Binder, 1-1/2 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $19.71
Inches, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Insertable Tab Indexes, 5 Tab, Clear 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.60
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Heavyweight Reinforced 23020 308104041638 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.26
Sheet Protectors, Top Loading, Clear, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.57
Check Group:
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Sax Colored Art Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Sky Blue, 50 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.03
Sheets
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Violet, 50 Sheets
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.55
Brown, 50 Sheets
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.29
Black, 100 Sheets
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.42
Gray, 50 Sheets
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Confetti Positive Sayings 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.90
Accents, Round, Pack of 30
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Stinky Stickers, Fun Fest Scratch n Sniff 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
Sticker, Pack of 350
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Bugs and Blooms Scratch N Sniff Stinky 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
Stickers, 41 Designs, 4 Scents, Pack of 288
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Hygloss Valentines Day Bags, Pack of 25 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.44
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Happy Valentine's Day Pencils, Pack 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
of 12
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Colored Pencils, Assorted Metallic Colors, Set of 8 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.11
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Colored Pencils, 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.65
Pack of 24
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
The Classics Foam Pencil Grips, Assorted Colors, Pack of 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.80
12
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
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Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Blitz Pencils, Pack of 12 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. 5th Graders Are #1 Pencils, Pack of 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
12
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Markers, Broad Line, Assorted Colors, Set of 12 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.44
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Bostitch Antimicrobial Manual Pencil Sharpener, 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.68
Black/Chrome
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
The Pencil Grip Inc 12-in-1 Dry Erase Eraser with Sturdy 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.09
Plastic Holder
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Pentel Hi-Polymer Eraser Caps, White, Pack of 10 23023 308104074344 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.73
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.82
Check Group:
Mavalus Removable 1-Inch Wide Poster Tape with 1-Inch 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.60
Diameter Core, 27 Feet, Blue
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.60
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Time Timer MOD, Charcoal 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.31
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Classroom Keepers 3-Tier Bookshelf, 20 x 10 x 17 Inches, 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.36
Glossy
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Heavyweight Reinforced 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.26
Sheet Protectors, Top Loading, Clear, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery TrueBlock Shipping Labels, Inkjet, 2 x 4 Inches, 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.41
White, Pack of 250
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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StikkiWorks Stikki Clips Paper Holders, Reusable and 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.77
Removable, White, Pack of 20
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Blitz Pencils, Pack of 12 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Creative Teaching Press Emoji Birthday Crowns, Pack of 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.57
30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Post-it Pop-Up Original Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Canary 23025 308104074313 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.17
Yellow, 1 Pad with 100 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $102.71
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Stinky Stickers, Colorful Favorites, Fun 23029 208130597841 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
and Fancy Value Pack, 1 inch, Pack of 300
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Pencils with Top Erasers, 23029 208130744621 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.69
Set of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.28
Check Group:
Crayola Washable Paint, Pint, Black 23031 208130562841 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.95
Check Group:
Sax Versatemp Washable Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 23034 208130795956 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Primary Red, Quart
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Phoenix Golden Synthetic Long Handle Brushes, Flat, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Size 6, Pack of 6
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.25
Roll, 1 Inch x 36 Yards, Blue, Vinyl
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.32
Black, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.88
Sky Blue, 100 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.80
Royal Blue, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Washable Versatemp Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Orange, Quart
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Washable Versatemp Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Primary Blue, Quart
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sax Washable Versatemp Heavy Bodied Tempera Paint, 23034 308104074584 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.18
White, Quart
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.79
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Happy Birthday Certificates, Bake Shop, 23036 208130597847 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.25
Pack of 30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.25
Check Group:
At-A-Glance Dry Erase Undated Planning Surface, 36 in W 23037 308104041643 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $37.84
X 24 in H, Monthly, White
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Fellowes Steel Front Load Letter Size Self Wire Stacking 3 23037 308104041643 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $35.13
Desk Tray, 10-7/8 X 12-5/8 X 2-5/8 in, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Marker Kit with Eraser, Fine Tip, 1 23037 308104041643 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $9.01
Assorted Colors, Set of 5
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Fellowes 5-Sections Wire File Step Il Organizer, 7-1/4 X 6 1 23037 308104041643 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $17.39
X 8-1/4 in, Steel, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.37
Check Group:
Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black 30 23042 208130597834 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Check Group:
School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Letter Size, Dark Blue, 4 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.40
Pack of 25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Stick, 1.27 Ounces, White and Dries 4 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.68
Clear, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Reward Word Incentive Pad, 5-1/4 X 6 4 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.60
inches, Pack of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Pop For Blends Game, Ages 6 to 10 1 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.61
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic Learning Mats: Long Vowels, Gr K-2 1 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.68
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Scholastic Learning Mats: Short Vowels, Grade K-2 1 23044 308104072992 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.68
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
Printed: 09/14/2022 8:34:40 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.31 Page: 53



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1018 09/19/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.65
Check Group:
Crayola Artista [l Non-Toxic Semi-Moist Watercolor Paints, 23046 208130597830 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.64
Plastic Oval Pan, 8 Assorted Colors
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Card Stock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, White, 75 23046 208130619434 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.60
Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.24
Check Group:
Crayola Colored Pencil Classpack with 12 Sharpeners, 23050 208130226161 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $40.68
Assorted Colors, Set of 240
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Pacon Super Value Poster Board, 22 x 28 Inches, White, 23050 208130226161 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $24.63
Pack of 50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 23050 208130569422 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $42.10
Colors, Set of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.41
Check Group:
School Smart Calculator-Multi-Use Pocket Chart, 35 Slots, 23053 208130718089 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $21.79
30 x 38 Inches, Blue
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.79
Check Group:
Storex Magnetic Wall Pocket, Letter Size, Black 23059 208130795990 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.54
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hanging File Folder, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.97
Tabs, Assorted Colors, Pack of 25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Polypropylene Heavyweight Reinforced 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.26
Sheet Protectors, Top Loading, Clear, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Clips, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated, 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.23
Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Chalkboard Brights Happy 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.92
Birthday Wear Em Badges, Pack of 30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Magnetic Letters and Numbers, Set of 62 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
| Have... Who Has...? Language Arts Game (Gr. 4-5) 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.45
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Precision Point Eraser Refill Pad, for Use with 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.08
Precision Whiteboard Eraser
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Champion Sports Heavy Duty Beach Ball, 16 Inch, 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.12
Multi-Colored, Each
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Storage Tray, 7-7/8 x 12-1/4 x 5-3/8 Inches, 23059 308104074634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.24
Translucent
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.17
Check Group:
Genuine Joe Reclosable Food Storage Bags, 1-Gallon, 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.86
1.75mil, Pack of 40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Address Labels, Inkjet, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.36
Pack of 750
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Reward Word Incentive Pad, 5-1/4 X 6 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.80
inches, Pack of 36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Teacher Created Resources Colorful Incentive Charts with 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.20
Mini Stickers, Paw Prints, 5-1/4 x 6 inches
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Incentive Charts and Stickers, 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.32
Confetti Set
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Superstar Badge, Pack of 36 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.78
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Stick, 0.28 Ounces, White and Dries 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.12
Clear, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Array Card Stock Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, White, Pack of 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.27
100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Chalkboard Brights Mini 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
Stickers, 1144 Pieces
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Array Card Stock Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inch, Assorted Bright 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.12
Colors, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Letter Size, Dark Blue, 23062 308104072921 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.70
Pack of 25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.28
Check Group:
School Smart Felt Tip Pen, Water Based Ink Fine Tip, Red, 23063 208130420388 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.50
Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Quick-Drying Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine 23063 208130420388 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.87
Tips, Black, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart 2-Hole Handheld Pencil Sharpeners, Silver, 23063 208130420388 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.02
Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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23063 208130420388 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.64
School Smart 6-Hole Electric Sharpener, 7 x 4-1/2 x 7-3/8
Inches, Black/Silver
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Multi-Hole Metal Pencil Sharpener, Black 23063 208130420388 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.15
Check Group:
Carson Dellosa Cut-Outs, Chunky Crayons, Pack of 48 23064 208130516278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black 23064 208130516278 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.80
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.55
Check Group:
Brother DK-1208 Large Address Labels, 1.4 x 3.5 Inches, 23065 208130842118 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.10
Roll of 400
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Presentation Binder Clips, Assorted Sizes, 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.62
Silver, Pack of 30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Batteries Alkaline AA, Pack of 60 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.36
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Batteries Alkaline AAA, Pack of 24 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.58
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.13
Bostitch Vertical Electric Pencil Sharpener
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Bostitch Dynamo Stapler, Black 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.64
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Dry Erase Board with Black Marker, 11 x 17 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.81
Inches, White Frame
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Tip Pens, Water Based Ink, Fine Tip, 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.50
Black, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black 23065 308104074536 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.40
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.14
Check Group:
School Smart Vertical Pencil Sharpener, 6 x 4 Inches, 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.64
Electric, Black and Gray
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Weighted Modern Decor Tape Dispenser 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.00
with 1 in Core, 1/2 - 3/4 W in Tape, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Full Strip Stapler 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Nickel Coated Paper Clip, 1-1/4 Inches, 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.30
Silver, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Business Source Binder Clips, SM/MD, Pack of 60, Black 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.65
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.77
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, 9/16 in W, Mini, 1/4 in Capacity, 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.41
Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, Large, 2 Inches, Pack of 12 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.44
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Self-Stick Note, 3 x 3 Inches, Yellow, 12 2 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.12
Pads with 100 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Removable Self-Stick Note, 1-1/2 X 2 1 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.60
Inches, Yellow, 100 Sheet Pads, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Lined Self-Stick Adhesive Note, 4 x 6 2 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.48
Inches, Yellow, 100 Sheets per Pad, Pack of 5
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 30 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.00
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 2 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.14
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated 1 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.24
Steel, Pack of 50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 4 23066 308104074476 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.08
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.99
Check Group:
Schoolgirl Style Straight Border, Rainbow Stripes, 36 Feet 1 23068 208130744844 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.96
x 3 Inches, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.96
Check Group:
School Smart Venn Diagram Pocket Chart, 3 Circles, 4 x 1 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.52
35-1/2 inches, 23 Pockets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 32 Inches, 1 Inch 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.50
Rule, 25 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Chart Tablet, 24 x 16 Inches, Unruled, 25 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.52
Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 16 Inches, 1-1/2 Inch 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.96
Skip Line, 25 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Clips, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated, 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.23
Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Hero Arts Rubber Woodblock Stamp Set, Teacher 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.83
Approval, Set of 6
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Punctuation Bulletin Board Set, 16-1/2 x 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.33
23 Inches
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Birthday Cakes Bulletin Board Set, 47 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.73
Pieces
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Adhesive Magnet Squares, 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.24
1/2 Inch, Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Magnetic Letters, 3 Inches, 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.64
Fantastic Font, Set of 67
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Sentence Strips, 3 x 24 Inches, White, 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.32
Pack of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Twistables Crayon Set, Assorted Mini Color, Set of 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.38
24
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Take Note! Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, 23072 208130418376 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.89
Assorted, Set of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.09
Check Group:
Time Timer MOD, Charcoal 1 23081 308104072047 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.31
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sensory Playtivity Sensory Discs, Set of 5 1 23081 308104072047 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.07
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Westminster Multi-Sensory Glacier Fiber Optic Light 2 23081 308104072047 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.64
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Abilitations Integrations Write Guide Template, Set of 6 1 23081 308104072047 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.48
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.50
Check Group:
Cfr(igt(i)vity Street Jumbo Natural Wood Crafts Sticks, Pack 20 23086 208130571844 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $61.00
i 9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 1 23086 208130571844 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.43
Colors, Set of 16
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.43
Check Group:
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Brilliants Pencils, Pack of 12 2 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Pink, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.88
Orange, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.91
Red, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.50
Yellow, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Bright Green, Pack of 50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Sky Blue, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Blue, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Violet, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Gray, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.79
Black, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.81
Brown, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Childcraft Linking Manipulative Cubes, 3/4 Inches, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.43
Assorted Colors, Set of 100
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Childcraft Chinese Manipulative Blocks, 2 Inches, Assorted 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.88
Colors, Set of 145
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Flip Chart Paper, 27 x 34 Inches, 50 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.93
Sheets, Pack of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Imperial Quality Playing Cards 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.60
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Shipping Packaging Tape with Dispenser, 1.88 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.60
Inches x 54.6 Yards, Clear
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Blunt Tip Student Scissor, 5-1/4 Inches 23087 208130562337 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.34
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Pressman Toy Double Twelve Color Dot Dominoes 23087 208130620566 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.92
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Grade 1-2 Manuscript Name Plates, 17-1/2 23087 208130653299 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.06
X 4 Inches, Pack of 30
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.93
Check Group:
Crayola Washable Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $155.20
Colors, Set of 200
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Ultra-Clean Washable Marker Replacement Pack, 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $15.18
Broad Line, Red, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Ultra-Clean Washable Marker Replacement Pack, 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $30.36
Broad Line, Black, Pack of 12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Marker Classpack, Broad Line, Assorted Colors, 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $141.98
Set of 256
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Crayola Colored Pencil Classpack with 12 Sharpeners, 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $40.68
Assorted Colors, Set of 240
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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Maped Color'Peps 2-Hole Colored Pencil Sharpener, 12 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $24.60
Assorted Colors
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Sakura Cray-Pas Junior Artist Oil Pastels, Assorted Colors, 32 23089 308104065323 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $129.28
Set of 25
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $537.28
Check Group:
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Dark 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.83
Pink, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Pink, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.76
Orange, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Violet, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.95
Festive Green, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Shocking Pink, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.95
Turquoise, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.95
Purple, 50 Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Scotch Long Lasting Storage Packaging Tape, 1.88 Inches 1 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.10
x 54.6 Yards, Clear, Pack of 4
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
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3M Adhesive Poster Strips, Removable, Value Pack, Pack 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.84
of 48
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Celebration Pencils, Pack of 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
12
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Aim High Teacher Plan Book, 128 Pages 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.48
with 46 Stickers
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Gymnic Sit'N'Gym Therapy Ball with Legs, 13-1/2 Inches, 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.85
Transparent with Stars
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.04
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Count Up/Count Down Timer, Digital 23090 208130592811 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.50
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.75
Check Group:
Pacon Anchor Chart Paper, 24 x 32 Inches, Unruled, 25 23092 208130654754 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.64
Sheets
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Premier Southern Ticket Single Roll Blank Tickets, 1 x 2 23092 208130654754 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.76
Inches, Red, Pack of 2000
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Medium Sand Timers, 5 23092 208130654754 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.00
Minutes
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
School Smart Assorted Plastic Coins, Set of 460 23092 208130654754 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.97
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.37
Check Group:
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Hammond & Stephens 6-Subject Lesson Plan Book, 8-1/2 23096 208130673825 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $2.13
x 11 Inches, 40 Week, Green/ Blue
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Shipping 23096 208130673825 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $9.95
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Officemate Letter Size Stackable Side Load Letter Desk 23096 208130812109 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $18.16
Tray, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Storex Quick Stack Construction Paper Sorter, 3 23096 208130837517 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.96
Compartments, Black
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.20
Vendor Total: $3,768.91
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13643 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $570.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13754 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $385.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 13783 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $139.50
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,094.50
Vendor Total: $1,094.50
Snap-on Tools
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 08172273285 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $358.00
9/15/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $358.00
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Vendor Total: $358.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 15917 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $245.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $245.00
Vendor Total: $245.00
Stronghold Retreat Center 00254
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 22/23 Room Fee  10.5.2210.310.01.01 $650.00
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 NTA Aug 24 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $224.00
Dinner
9/19/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $874.00
Vendor Total: $874.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 698678000 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.05
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 701175259 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $55.85
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 701411860 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $430.48
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 701904971 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $184.86
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 702158445 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $106.82
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 702414210 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $36.64
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 702414228 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $50.58
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 702657644 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $124.52
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 703662411 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.56
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 703898213 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $34.79
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 703898221 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.45
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 703898239 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $66.00
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 704144658 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $127.96
9/19/2022 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 704637420 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $47.64
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 705625838 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $53.40
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 705888675 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $153.59
9/19/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 45414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,565.19
Vendor Total: $1,565.19
Triple Cutt Designs, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 226 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $896.00
9/19/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45415
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $896.00
Vendor Total: $896.00
ValleyCraft Custom Cabinet
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 125 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.25
9/19/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.25
Vendor Total: $21.25
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 133-9/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.75
9/19/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.75
Vendor Total: $48.75
Wendler Engineering Service, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 42158 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,175.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 42262 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $90.00
9/19/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 PO23088 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $366.04
SHIPPING
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45418
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,631.04
Vendor Total: $2,631.04
Wenger Corporation
Check Group:
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UltraStor #03, Evening Tigris, Hinged Left 5 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $10,446.15
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
UltraStor #05, Evening Tigris, Hinged Left 2 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $3,150.00
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
UltraStor #11, Evening Tigris, Hinged Left 1 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $1,272.00
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
UltaStor #04, Evening Tigris, Hinged Left 4 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $6,422.40
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
Installation Services 1 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $3,459.95
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
Freight Services 1 22156 831288 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $2,450.58
9/19/2022 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 45419
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,201.08
Vendor Total: $27,201.08
Worthington Direct
Check Group:
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 INV389863-0re20 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $366.04
16shp
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45420
POl/InvoiceTotal: $366.04
Check Group:
24'-28' H Adjustable Height Padded Swivel Stool with 6 23088 INV389863-ORE2 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $893.70
Backrest 016
9/19/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $893.70
Vendor Total: $1,259.74
XYLEM
Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 165484 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,722.30
9/19/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 165485 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $2,150.10
9/19/2022 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 45421

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,872.40
Vendor Total: $3,872.40
Grand Total: $477,242.55

End of Report
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Spring Valley Restaurant
Check Group:
DISTRICT BREAKFAST 0 8/12/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,640.00
8/12/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TIP 0 8/12/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $180.00
8/12/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45297
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,820.00
Vendor Total: $2,820.00
Grand Total: $2,820.00
End of Report
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Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
CONSULTING SERVICES 0 2022_01 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
8/16/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 536905-8/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,416.50
8/16/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,416.50
Vendor Total: $1,416.50
IESA 00072
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 OES FY23 dues  10.5.1500.310.00.01 $300.00
8/16/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Oregon High School
Check Group:
FFA Premiums 0 FFA Premiums 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $2,548.66
8/16/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45301
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,548.66
Vendor Total: $2,548.66
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Grand Total: $6,765.16
End of Report
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Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 536905-8/17/22 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $224.00
8/23/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $224.00
Vendor Total: $224.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 0 2802045 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $56,366.00
8/23/2022 LEASE
Check #: 45311
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56,366.00
Vendor Total: $56,366.00
Grand Total: $56,590.00
End of Report
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EMS Ling Inc
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 C-9000 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $950.00
8/29/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $950.00
Vendor Total: $950.00
Grand Total: $950.00
End of Report
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Franklin Covey Client Sales
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1S10662521 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $4,383.33
9/1/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45313
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,383.33
Vendor Total: $4,383.33
IASA-NW
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2023 Dues 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $150.00
9/1/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45314
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Grand Total: $4,533.33
End of Report
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OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 9/2022 10.4.1510.000.00.01 (%$1.81)
9/19/2022 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 9/2022 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,180.50
9/19/2022 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 9/2022 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,015.00
9/19/2022 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 45422
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,193.69
Vendor Total: $5,193.69
Grand Total: $5,193.69
End of Report
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